LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022150
USED LED BRANDS
S
U
R
FA
C
E

G
B
 /
 R
G
B
W
(A
)
XX : Lens Angle
RGB CONSTANT VOLTAGE
RGBW(A) CONSTANT VOLTAGE
RGB ALL IN ONE
RGBW(A) ALL IN ONE
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
20-02-12-9-XX-H-RGB 11W 12W
20-02-25-9-XX-H-RGB 23W 25W
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
20-02-12-9-XX-H-RGBW(A) 11W 12W
20-02-17-9-XX-H-RGBW(A) 16W 17W
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
20-02-12-9-XX-D-RGB 11W 12W
20-02-25-9-XX-D-RGB 23W 25W
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
20-02-12-9-XX-D-RGBW(A) 11W 12W
20-02-25-9-XX-D-RGBW(A) 23W 25W
USED POWER SUPPLY BRAND
151LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022 SURFACE MOUNTED
ALL IN ONE
CONSTANT VOLTAGE